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Team Scores

Team Scores

Carrboro

Wheatmore

Franklinton

Trinity

Providence Grove
Randleman

Bunn

Durham School Of The Arts
Reidsville

. Bartlett Yancey

. Roanoke Rapids

. Clinton

. St. Pauls

. Nc School Of Science And Math
. South Granville

. Andrews T.W.

Southern Vance

. Eastern Randolph
. Cummings

. Graham

. Jordan-Matthews

240.0
141.5
101.0
98.5
90.5
86.0
76.5
65.0
63.5
61.0
60.0
49.0
44.0
42.0
40.5
33.0
31.5
25.0
24.0
14.5
1.0

http://www.trackwrestling2.com/tw/predefinedtournaments/PrintTeam Scores.jsp?TIM=1486869089201&tw Sessionld=mgrejpygrogeqqr
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